RESPEC
THREAD REPAIR THAT
SAFELY AND EFFICIENTLY
RESTORES THREADS WITHOUT
REMOVING MATERIAL
Stripped threads, damaged bolts, and worn-out nuts can bring your operations to a halt, and it also
introduces potential safety hazards to the roadways. Traditional repair methods? They’re flawed, but
not STEMCO® ReSpec — the world’s only patented thread repair technology that works on virtually

1390 g / 3 lbs
Available as a kit —
RSK-120X
RSR-60120-M
Complete roller sets RSR-60120-M-L
RSR-60120-UN
Tools: XR-60; XR-120
American and metric
roller set
RSK-SMS
Trucker Kit US RSK-120-LTK
PART NO. [MM] [MM] [IN] [G] [LBS]
RST-60X tool RSK-60X M10-M60 3/8"– 2 3/8" 1468 3.24
RST-120X tool RSK-120X 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 1661 3.66
Set of rollers (3 pcs.) Set of rollers (3pcs.) 1 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-1.25 1.25 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-1.5 1.5 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-1.75 1.75 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-2.0 2 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-2.5 2.5 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-3.0 3 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-3.5 3.5 10-60 3/8"– 2 3/8" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-4.0 4 10-60 3/8"– 2 3/8" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-1.0LH 1 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-1.25LH 1.25 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-1.5LH 1.5 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-1.75LH 1.75 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-2.0LH 2 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
PART NO. PITCH [TPI] DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT [IN] [G] [LBS]
RSR-60120-28 28 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-24 24 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-20 20 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-18 18 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-16 16 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-14 14 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-12 12 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-11 11 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-10 10 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-9 9 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-8 8 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-7 7 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75
RSR-60120-6 6 10-120 3/8"– 4 3/4" 339 0.75